
Brazil
Veirano Advogados
Alberto Bragança

alberto.braganca@veirano.com.br

Brazil
Veirano Advogados
Marcos Rocha

marcos.rocha@veirano.com.br

Brazil
Veirano Advogados
Pedro Freitas

pedro.freitas@veirano.com.br

Brazil
Veirano Advogados
Till Alex Backsmann

alex.backsmann@veirano.com.br

Cyprus
Tassos Papadopoulos & 
Associates LLC
Nikos Papaefstathiou

npapaefstathiou@tplaw.com.cy

Denmark & Sweden
MAQS Law Firm
Anders Aagaard

anders.aagaard@dk.maqs.com

England: London
Boodle Hatfield LLP
Mark Lindley

mlindley@boodlehatfield.com

England: London
Boodle Hatfield LLP
Simon Fitzpatrick

sfitzpatrick@boodlehatfield.com

England: Southampton
Blake Lapthorn
Edward Lee

edward.lee@bllaw.co.uk

Iceland
JP Attorneys
Gudjon Olafur Jonsson

goj@jp.is
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Ireland
LK Shields Solicitors
Edmund (Ed) Butler

ebutler@lkshields.ie

Isle of Man
Dougherty Quinn
Mark Dougherty

mark@dq.im

Isle of Man
Dougherty Quinn
Paul Kerruish

paul.kerruish@dq.im

Jersey
Voison
Michael Preston

michaelpreston@voisinlaw.com

Jersey
Voison
Nigel Pearmain

nigelpearmain@voisinlaw.com

Luxembourg
ADAM & BLESER
Paul Ketter

p.ketter@adam-bleser.lu

Netherlands: Apeldoorn
Nysingh advocaten-
notarissen N.V.
Gijs ín ‘t Veld

gijs.intveld@nysingh.nl

Poland
SSW Spaczynski, 
Szczepaniak i Wspólnicy 
S.K.A.
Patrycja Gozdziowska

patrycja.gozdziowska@ssw.pl

USA: Florida
Berger Singerman LLP
Leonard (Lenny) Samuels

lsamuels@bergersingerman.com

USA: Illinois
Barack Ferrazzano 
Kirschbaum & Nagelberg
Andrew Grossmann

andrew.grossmann@bfkn.com
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USA: Nevada & 
New Mexico
Lewis Roca  
Rothgerber LLP
Daniel (Dan) Polsenberg

dpolsenberg@lrrlaw.com

ATTENDEE ADDENDUM

Iceland	
JP Attorneys
Guest: Helga Björk Eiriksdottir 

helgaber@simnet.is

Member: Gudjon Olafur Jonsson

ATTENDEE ADDENDUM

Canada: Quebec
Mallette LLP
Jose Arsenault

jose.arsenault@mallette.ca

Luxembourg
Fiduciaire du Grand-
Duché de Luxembourg 
S.à r.l. (FLUX)
Marc Meyers

mmeyers@flux.lu

USA: Texas: Dallas
CF & Co., L.L.P.
Jack Savage

jacksa@cfllp.com

USA: Texas: Dallas	
CF & Co., L.L.P.
Guest: Michelle Savage 

msavage@hydrocarbonexchange.com

Member: Jack Savage

GUEST ADDENDUM

GUEST ADDENDUM


